

HOTEL IRONING BOARD GUEST IRONING BOARD

Stand-alone board, designed for where space is at a premium.



Northmace invented the hotel bedroom safety ironing centre to improve guest experience. Our ironing centres incorporate a range of features and are designed and manufactured to be safe, intuitive to use, and easy to store.

Features

- Space saving design for ease of storage whilst maximising ironing surface
- Probably the shortest mesh framed board available (110cm when folded - including legs)
- T-bar legs
- Quality steel build for long life
- Adjustable board height
- Metallised anti-scorch cover,
- Replacement covers available
- Leg locking mechanism for easy and secure storage and carrying















HOTEL GUEST IRONING BOARD GUEST IRONING BOARD

| Technical information | |
|---|------------------------|
| GUARANTEE | 4 years |
| BOARD DIMENSIONS (APPROX.) | 1100mm (l) x 405mm (w) |
| IRONING SURFACE DIMENSIONS (APPROX.) | 905mm (l) x 350mm (w) |
| PRODUCT CODE | NGB |

ADJUSTABLE BOARD HEIGHT DESIGNED FOR STABILITY

METALLISED ANTI-SCORCH COVER

Title to the goods does not pass until all monies due to Northmace & Hendon Limited have been paid. Crockery, ingredients, batteries etc. not supplied. Please note that the buyer acknowledges and accepts that it shall have sole responsibility for the disposal, recovery and reuse of any goods or products comprising electrical and electronic products including without limitation any goods provided and any goods to which the Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive (or any legislation implementing such Directive) relates and the buyer shall be solely responsible for any costs incurred as a result of this. Products are protected by worldwide design registration and patents. Our policy of continuous development means that specifications may change without prior notice and certain products may no longer be available. Please check any critical details with our Sales Department before ordering. Actual colours and images may vary from those shown. Subject to Northmace & Hendon Limited's Standard Terms and Conditions (available on request or on www.northmace.com).